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Potluck & Movie Night
Mon, Nov. 4™ @8pm in 140G A32
Hosted by RA Shubham Adhikari

Culture Craze Night
Mon, Nov. 4" @8:30pm in MLLN
Lounge
Hosted by RA Oliver Bellomi

Understanding AES
Thurs, Nov. 7" @8pm in SPH Lounge
Hosted by RA Suman Bhattarai

Recycle Rush
Sun, Nov. 10" @12noon in Durant Hall
Hosted by RA Hannah Charles

Battle of the Sexes
Wed, Nov.11™ @6pm in Whelan Lounge
Hosted by RAs Shambree &
Darrielle

DRAMA
Tues, Nov. 12™ @8pm in Murray 2
Hosted by RA Cassandra D

Broken In
Wed, Nov. 13" @7pm in VMC
Hosted by RA Sabin Pradahn
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Potluck International
Thurs, Nov. 14" @8pm in Murray 8
Hosted by RA Blake Boles

Can You Not?
Thurs, Nov. 14™ @8pm in VMC Lounge
Hosted by RA Ashley Taylor

Hip Hop Trivia
Thurs, Nov. 14™ @ __in MLLN Lounge
Hosted by RAs Mary & Navon

Nerd Life!
Fri, Nov. 15™ @8pm in Durant Hall
Hosted by RA Prajjwol Gautam

The Perfect Interview
Tues, Nov. 19" @8pm VMC Lounge
Hosted by RA Nadirah Cherry

Drink Drank Drunk
Thurs, Nov. 21° @6:30pm in MLLN
Lounge
Hosted by RA Tyler Carle

What Are You Thankful For?
Mon, Nov. 25" @6pm in VMC Lounge
Hosted by RA Tasha Green

TURKEY BOWL
Mon, Nov. 25" @7pm in the REC
Center Bubble
Hosted by Residence Life & Rec Life
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Candy Grams
Tues, Nov. 26" @6pm in Whelan
Lounge
Hosted by RA Kevin Nguyen

The Sing Off
Wed, Nov. 20" @8:30pm in MLLN
Lounge
Hosted by RAs Paige & Victoria
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